
From To

Fri 4/19/2019 Matins St. Athanasius - Pensacola 8:30AM 9:15AM

General Unction Of Sick St. Athanasius - Pensacola 9:15AM 10:15AM

Divine Lityrgy St. Athanasius - Pensacola 10:15 AM 12:30PM

Sat 4/20/2019 Lazurus Saturday Liturgy St. Athanasius - Pensacola 9:00 AM 12:00 PM

braiding Palms-Church Decoration St. Athanasius - Pensacola 1:00 PM 4:00PM

Palm Sunday Vespers St. Athanasius - Pensacola 4:30PM 5:30PM

Sun 4/21/2019 Matins + Divine Liturgy St. Athanasius - Pensacola 8:00 AM 12:00 PM

General Funeral Prayer St. Athanasius - Pensacola 12:00 PM 1:00 PM

Sun 4/1/2018 Evening Pascha St. Athanasius - Pensacola 4:00 PM 6:30 PM

Mon 4/22/2019 Monday Morning Pascha St. Athanasius - Pensacola 10:00AM 12:30 PM

Monday Evening Pascha Destin - Corpus Christi 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Tues 4/23/2019 Tuesday Morning Pascha St. Athanasius - Pensacola 10:00AM 12:30 PM

Tuesday Evening Pascha Mobile-La Fayette Square 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Wed 4/24/2019 Wednesday Early Morning Pascha St. Athanasius - Pensacola 7:00 AM 8:00AM

Wenesday Morning Pascha St. Athanasius - Pensacola 10:00AM 12:30PM

Wednesday Evening Pascha Panama City 6:30 PM 8:30 PM

Thurs 4/25/2019 Morning Hours + Matins Incense St. Athanasius - Pensacola 8:30 AM 10:30AM

Water Liturgy(Laqan) + Feet washing St. Athanasius - Pensacola 10:30 AM 11:30AM

Divine Liturgy St. Athanasius - Pensacola 11:30 AM 1:00PM

Evening Pascha St. Athanasius - Pensacola 3:00 PM 5:30 PM

Fri 4/26/2019 Good Friday Service St. Athanasius - Pensacola 10:00 AM 5:00 PM

Fri/Sat Apocalypsis Night St. Athanasius - Pensacola 8:00 PM 2:00 AM

Sat/Sun 4/27/2019 Liturgy Of The Resurrection Feast St. Athanasius - Pensacola 7:30 PM 12:30 AM

Sun 4/28/2019 Resurrection Feast Gathering St. Athanasius - Pensacola 12:00PM 4:00PM

Pascha Schedule for Church Services 2019

Feast of The Resurrection Day

Holy  Pascha Week

Palm Sunday

Covenent Thursday

Good Friday

Joyous Saturday/Feast of The Resurrection Eve

             Tuesday of the Holy Pascha

               Wednesday of the Holy Pascha

          Lazarus Saturday

Last Friday of the Great Lent

             Monday of the Holy Pascha

Time
Date Event Location


